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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

City Manager

Building Official

Public Works Director/City Engineer
City Clerk

Community Services Director
Economic Development Director
Director Of Admin Services
Finance Director

Principal Engineer

Planning Manager

Senior Building Inspector

Senior Public Works Inspector
Senior Engineer

Interim Community Development
Director

Accounting Manager

Human Resources Manager
Senior Planner

Senior Management Analyst
Public Works Supervisor
Associate Engineer

Senior Code Enforcement Officer
Senior Engineer

Public Works Manager

It Manager

Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Senior Code Enforcement Officer
Building Inspector

Building Inspector

Code Enforcement Officer I

Other Positions Held City

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Department Total Wages
City Manager

Building & Safety

Public Works/Engineering
City Clerk

Community Services
Economic Development
Admin Services

Finance

Public Works/Engineering
Planning

Building & Safety

Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering

Planning

Finance

Admin Services

Planning

City Manager

Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Code Enforcement

Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Admin Services

Finance

Economic Development
Code Enforcement
Building & Safety
Building & Safety

Code Enforcement

$218,148
$162,485
$154,920
$151,551
$148,383
$144,180
$143,001
$134,168
$127,456
$114,551
$111,654
$110,943
$102,902
$102,109

$97,903
$96,705
$94,743
$90,908
$89,936
$89,477
$86,288
$85,524
$84,183
$84,178
$83,199
$80,628
$78,877
$74,170
$73,989
$71,742



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.

47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Senior Administrative Analyst
Associate Planner

Code Enforcement Technician
Deputy City Clerk
Development Services Specialist
Building Permit Technician
Administrative Coordinator
Accounting Technician

Senior Engineer

Business License Technician
Finance Admin Clerk

Building Permit Technician
Office Assistant |

Assistant Public Works
Director/City Engineer

Public Works Inspector Il

Park/Landscape Maintenance
Supervisor

Community Services Supervisor
Community Services Coordinator

Park/Landscape Maintenance
Specialist

Community Services Coordinator

Park/Landscape Maintenance
Specialist

Accounting Technician
Community Services Coordinator
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Office Worker |

It Specialist

Street Maintenance Worker

Office Assistant |

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Public Works/Engineering
Planning

Code Enforcement

City Clerk

Public Works/Engineering
Building & Safety

Admin Services

Finance

Public Works/Engineering
Finance

Finance

Building & Safety

Admin Services

Public Works/Engineering

Public Works/Engineering

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Finance

Community Services
Public Works/Engineering
Public Works/Engineering
Community Services
Admin Services

Public Works/Engineering
Building & Safety

$71,686
$70,666
$66,734
$65,216
$65,134
$63,057
$62,860
$61,777
$57,921
$50,644
$49,173
$48,533
$39,829
$39,764

$35,793
$35,545

$31,529
$28,975
$26,301

$26,247
$25,448

$25,249
$24,433
$24,329
$24,097
$22,644
$18,702
$18,409
$18,199



60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

City Clerk

Interim Community Development

Director

Street Maintenance Worker
Mayor

Councilmember
Councilmember

Park/Landscape Maintenance
Specialist

Councilmember

Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Councilmember

Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader

Park/Landscape Maintenance
Attendant

Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Intern

Street Maintenance Worker
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Community Services Leader

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

City Clerk

Planning

Public Works/Engineering

City Council
City Council
City Council

Community Services

City Council

Community Services
Community Services
City Council

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Admin Services

Public Works/Engineering

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission

Community Services

$16,085
$14,566

$11,626
$10,281
$9,035
$9,035
$8,169

$8,100
$5,658
$4,614
$4,015
$3,668
$3,588
$3,250
$3,162
$3,004
$2,973
$2,973
$2,738
$2,621

$2,567
$2,317
$2,195
$1,596
$1,575
$1,575
$1,575
$1,575
$1,360



89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Community Services Leader

Park/Landscape Maintenance
Attendant

Parks Commissioner

Parks Commissioner

Parks Commissioner

Parks Commissioner
Community Services Leader
Community Services Leader
Parks Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Councilmember

Planning Commissioner

Menifee

Menifee

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Community Services

Community Services

Parks Commission
Parks Commission
Parks Commission
Parks Commission
Community Services
Community Services
Parks Commission
Planning Commission
City Council

Planning Commission

$1,205
$1,194

$1,125
$1,125
$1,125
$1,050
$901
$770
$750
$675
$669
$600



