	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Menifee	City Manager	\$218,148
2.	Building Official		Menifee	Building & Safety	\$162,485
3.	Public Works Director/City Engineer		Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$154,920
4.	City Clerk		Menifee	City Clerk	\$151,551
5.	Community Services Director		Menifee	Community Services	\$148,383
6.	Economic Development Director		Menifee	Economic Development	\$144,180
7.	Director Of Admin Services		Menifee	Admin Services	\$143,001
8.	Finance Director		Menifee	Finance	\$134,168
9.	Principal Engineer		Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$127,456
10.	Planning Manager		Menifee	Planning	\$114,551
11.	Senior Building Inspector		Menifee	Building & Safety	\$111,654
12.	Senior Public Works Inspector		Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$110,943
13.	Senior Engineer		Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$102,902
14.	Interim Community Development Director		Menifee	Planning	\$102,109
15.	Accounting Manager		Menifee	Finance	\$97,903
16.	Human Resources Manager		Menifee	Admin Services	\$96,705
17.	Senior Planner		Menifee	Planning	\$94,743
18.	Senior Management Analyst		Menifee	City Manager	\$90,908
19.	Public Works Supervisor		Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$89,936
20.	Associate Engineer		Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$89,477
21.	Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Menifee	Code Enforcement	\$86,288
22.	Senior Engineer		Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$85,524
23.	Public Works Manager		Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$84,183
24.	It Manager		Menifee	Admin Services	\$84,178
25.	Management Analyst		Menifee	Finance	\$83,199
26.	Management Analyst		Menifee	Economic Development	\$80,628
27.	Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Menifee	Code Enforcement	\$78,877
28.	Building Inspector		Menifee	Building & Safety	\$74,170
29.	Building Inspector		Menifee	Building & Safety	\$73,989
30.	Code Enforcement Officer II		Menifee	Code Enforcement	\$71,742

31.	Senior Administrative Analyst	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$71,686
32.	Associate Planner	Menifee	Planning	\$70,666
33.	Code Enforcement Technician	Menifee	Code Enforcement	\$66,734
34.	Deputy City Clerk	Menifee	City Clerk	\$65,216
35.	Development Services Specialist	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$65,134
36.	Building Permit Technician	Menifee	Building & Safety	\$63,057
37.	Administrative Coordinator	Menifee	Admin Services	\$62,860
38.	Accounting Technician	Menifee	Finance	\$61,777
39.	Senior Engineer	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$57,921
40.	Business License Technician	Menifee	Finance	\$50,644
41.	Finance Admin Clerk	Menifee	Finance	\$49,173
42.	Building Permit Technician	Menifee	Building & Safety	\$48,533
43.	Office Assistant I	Menifee	Admin Services	\$39,829
44.	Assistant Public Works Director/City Engineer	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$39,764
45.	Public Works Inspector II	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$35,793
46.	Park/Landscape Maintenance Supervisor	Menifee	Community Services	\$35,545
47.	Community Services Supervisor	Menifee	Community Services	\$31,529
48.	Community Services Coordinator	Menifee	Community Services	\$28,975
49.	Park/Landscape Maintenance Specialist	Menifee	Community Services	\$26,301
50.	Community Services Coordinator	Menifee	Community Services	\$26,247
51.	Park/Landscape Maintenance Specialist	Menifee	Community Services	\$25,448
52.	Accounting Technician	Menifee	Finance	\$25,249
53.	Community Services Coordinator	Menifee	Community Services	\$24,433
54.	Street Maintenance Worker	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$24,329
55.	Street Maintenance Worker	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$24,097
56.	Office Worker I	Menifee	Community Services	\$22,644
57.	It Specialist	Menifee	Admin Services	\$18,702
58.	Street Maintenance Worker	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$18,409
59.	Office Assistant I	Menifee	Building & Safety	\$18,199

60.	City Clerk	Menifee	City Clerk	\$16,085
61.	Interim Community Development	Menifee	Planning	\$14,566
•	Director		,g	4 1 1/2 2 2
62.	Street Maintenance Worker	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$11,626
63.	Mayor	Menifee	City Council	\$10,281
64.	Councilmember	Menifee	City Council	\$9,035
65.	Councilmember	Menifee	City Council	\$9,035
66.	Park/Landscape Maintenance Specialist	Menifee	Community Services	\$8,169
67.	Councilmember	Menifee	City Council	\$8,100
68.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$5,658
69.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$4,614
70.	Councilmember	Menifee	City Council	\$4,015
71.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$3,668
72.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$3,588
73.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$3,250
74.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$3,162
75.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$3,004
76.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$2,973
77.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$2,973
78.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$2,738
79.	Park/Landscape Maintenance Attendant	Menifee	Community Services	\$2,621
80.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$2,567
81.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$2,317
82.	Intern	Menifee	Admin Services	\$2,195
83.	Street Maintenance Worker	Menifee	Public Works/Engineering	\$1,596
84.	Planning Commissioner	Menifee	Planning Commission	\$1,575
85.	Planning Commissioner	Menifee	Planning Commission	\$1,575
86.	Planning Commissioner	Menifee	Planning Commission	\$1,575
87.	Planning Commissioner	Menifee	Planning Commission	\$1,575
88.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$1,360

89.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$1,205
90.	Park/Landscape Maintenance Attendant	Menifee	Community Services	\$1,194
91.	Parks Commissioner	Menifee	Parks Commission	\$1,125
92.	Parks Commissioner	Menifee	Parks Commission	\$1,125
93.	Parks Commissioner	Menifee	Parks Commission	\$1,125
94.	Parks Commissioner	Menifee	Parks Commission	\$1,050
95.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$901
96.	Community Services Leader	Menifee	Community Services	\$770
97.	Parks Commissioner	Menifee	Parks Commission	\$750
98.	Planning Commissioner	Menifee	Planning Commission	\$675
99.	Councilmember	Menifee	City Council	\$669
100.	Planning Commissioner	Menifee	Planning Commission	\$600